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TCPCOPY-Real traffic benchmark tool
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online server : 10.128.6.16 master

test server: 10.128.6.83

assistant server: 10.128.6.84

IR troy £k b 7

clone database

fE testserver 3NN s &

route add -host
route add -host
route add -host
route add -host
route add -host
route add -host
route add -host
route add -host
route add -host
route add -host

10.128.10.68
10.128.11.96
10.128.13.97
10.128.16.59
10.128.17.109
10.128.17.99
10.128.19.142
10.128.19.150
10.128.19.160
10.128.6.17
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route add -host 10.128.7.121 gw 10.128.6.84
route add -host 10.128.7.122 gw 10.128.6.84
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{t assistant server _JF )5 intercept 2

Jusr/local/intercept/sbin/intercept -i bondO -F 'tcp and src port 3307' -p 36525 -d
I BN 36525

7E online server L JF /5 tcpcopy H#EFE

tcpcopy -x 3307-10.128.6.83:3307 -s 10.128.6.84:36525 -C4 -n50

B 3307 um I F E EEE W] test server (H test server HH % assistant server, /& H assistant server 52N ) , SEFRHY
BRI test server FHAT
-C tcpcopy #FEL5 intercept MR HATIEMSE —n HE& LAEEHI N

[20:33:26r00t@al-tcpcopy-assis /usr/local/intercept/sbin]
#netstat -n | awk '/ cp/ {++S[$NF]} END {for(a in S) print a, S[a]}'
ESTABLISHED 5

TIME_WAIT 30

1E test server FRITIE B|SLhriimE, AWK -n 100 AR —MRRE (tepcopy A EEIM RIS, BT LAXT test server HIIERER &
HEHE, 25#2 DB MR ERE R 8, H AT R R T ) KT troy SKRiiA Bt — N8t 4 7 QPS M, 1 TCPCOPY
R M2 5 75 QPS 242 EFR T
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Interface Traffic
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